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116     Dale Wright
Rm 415     573-751-3455
dale.wright@house.mo.gov
117     Mike Henderson
Rm 301     573-751-2317
mike.henderson@house.mo.gov
141     Hannah Kelly
Rm 315     573-751-2205
hannah.kelly@house.mo.gov
143     Bennie Cook
Rm 203-B     573-751-2264
bennie.cook@house.mo.gov

144     Chris Dinkins
Rm 317-A     573-751-2112
chris.dinkins@house.mo.gov
145     Rick Francis
Rm 306-A     573-751-5912
rick.francis@house.mo.gov
146     Barry Hovis
Rm 304-B     573-751-6662
barry.hovis@house.mo.gov
147     John Voss
Rm 110-A     573-751-1443
john.voss@house.mo.gov

148     Jamie Burger
Rm 302-B     573-751-5471
jamie.burger@house.mo.gov
149     Donnie Brown
Rm 116-2     573-751-4085
donnie.brown@house.mo.gov
150     Parker Cameron
Rm 116-1     573-751-3629
parker.cameron@house.mo.gov
151     Herman Morse
Rm 135     573-751-1494
herman.morse@house.mo.gov

152     Hardy Billington
Rm 303-B     573-751-4039
hardy.billlington@house.mo.gov
153     Darrell Atchison
Rm 314     573-751-1066
darrell.atchison@house.mo.gov
154     David Evans
Rm 302-1     573-751-1455
david.evans@house.mo.gov
155     Travis Smith
Rm 317-B     573-751-2042
travis.smith@house.mo.gov

General Address
Name of Legislator

State Capitol
Room#

201 West Capitol Avenue
Jefferson City, MO 65101
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